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1. 11 101Miroslav KRBAŤA 402 SK KošiceRenault Clio 15 2020 200 15A4 - do 2000 ccm

2. 15 76Rudolf DOMBY 409 SK ViničkyVW Golf 17 08 817 11A4 - do 2000 ccm

3. 17 70František BÁNYÁSZ 501 SK Ferdo teamtoyota celica 0 1713 20 3A5 - nad 2001 ccm

4. 8 63Marián JANIGA 510 SK RužomberokSubaru Impreza 8 112 170 17A5 - nad 2001 ccm

5. 10 52Jozef KRIŠKA 204 SK RevúcaŠkoda Fabia 13 09 137A2 - do 1400 ccm

6. 0 51Peter HERDICKY 502 SK PrešovMitsubishi Lancer 10 60 15 20A5 - nad 2001 ccm

7. 6 50Tomáš POLOVKA 203 SK SmižanyŠkoda Favorit 7 811 110 7A2 - do 1400 ccm

8. 0 45Bohuslav FINĎO 306 SK ZvolenPeugeot 106 GTI 0 015 413 13A3 - do 1600 ccm

9. 5 42Peter DUBECKÝ 503 SK RevúcaSubaru Impreza WRX STi 2 917 9 0A5 - nad 2001 ccm

10. 13 39Richard GEMBICKÝ 302 SK RevúcaMitsubishi Colt 11 10 5A3 - do 1600 ccm

11. 9 33Kamil ŠVEC 309 SK RevúcaPeugeot 205 GTi 6 76 50 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

11. 33Peter SLÁVIK 506 SK RožňavaMazda 323 GTX 20 30 100 0A5 - nad 2001 ccm

13. 0 27Peter DANIELIS 201 SK KošiceSuzuki Swift 4 5 8 10A2 - do 1400 ccm

14. 24Peter LORENČÍK 504 SK Stará ĽubovňaMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 9 15A5 - nad 2001 ccm

15. 20 20Ján KOVÁČIK 313 SK LubeníkLada 2105 VFTS 0 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

16. 0 16Marián KEKEŇÁK 206 SK JelšavaŠkoda Felicia 1.3 5 110 00 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

16. 0 16Marián BUSCHBACHER 414 SK RužomberokPeugeot 205 0 00 151 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

16. 16Dušan DEBNÁR 417 SK Banská BystricaRenault Clio W 10 6A4 - do 2000 ccm

19. 0 14Juraj KOŽEJ 314 SK PrešovHonda Civic 0 23 63 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

19. 14Štefan BOLAČEK 508 SK Nižná SlanáMazda 323 GTX 0 50 90 0A5 - nad 2001 ccm

21. 0 13František DEBNÁR 205 SK Liptovský MikulášSuzuki Swift 0 0 5 8A2 - do 1400 ccm

21. 13Peter DOBŠINSKÝ 211 SK LARS RallyŠkoda Favorit 13A2 - do 1400 ccm

23. 7 11Vladimír JANKOVIČ 403 SK KošiceRenault Clio 4A4 - do 2000 ccm

23. 11Radoslav FÁBIAN 415 SK PrešovRenault Clio 0 11 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

25. 9Ladislav SZOMBATHY 407 SK Turnianska N. VesVolvo . 0 07 2A4 - do 2000 ccm

25. 9Štefan VANCIK 507 SK ČeladiceMazda 323 9A5 - nad 2001 ccm

27. 1 8Dušan KOŠTÁL 318 SK Banská BystricaPeugeot 106 0 70A3 - do 1600 ccm

28. 0 7Michaela DEBNÁROVÁ 225 SK KošiceSuzuki Swift 0 0 6 1A2 - do 1400 ccm

29. 4 6Michal ONDREJKA 416 SK RužomberokSubaru Impreza 1 00 10 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

30. 0 4Tomáš KONEČNÝ 202 SK PrešovSuzuki Swift GTi 0 4A2 - do 1400 ccm

30. 4Ľudovít HARSÁNYI 207 SK Moldava nad BodvouŠkoda 105 0 00 04 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

30. 4Juraj PANKÚCH 317 SK PrešovPeugeot 205 0 00 00 4A3 - do 1600 ccm

33. 2 3Viliam DERĎÁK 307 SK AK RevúcaHonda CRX 0 01 0 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

33. 3 3David BARTOŠ 312 SK ŠtrbaŠkoda Felicia 1600 0 00 0 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

33. 0 3Dennis ZEŤÁK 102 SK RožňavaTrabant 1000 4x4 3 00 0A1 - do 1200 ccm

33. 0 3Marek KRÁLIK 209 SK Banská BystricaŠkoda Felicia 0 30 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

37. 0 2Peter DUBÓCZI 101 SK SlanecSuper Trabi R 1 0 00 20 0A1 - do 1200 ccm

37. 0 2Milán ŠKOPINSKÝ 305 SK PrešovCitroen Saxo 0 00 00 2A3 - do 1600 ccm

0 0Ján ELEXA 224 SK VlachovoŠkoda 120 L 0 00 00 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

0 0Róbert BÉRES 404 SK DobogovPeugeot 306 0 00 00 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

0 0Jozef VALLUŠ 216 SK PopradŠkoda Felicia 0 00 00 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

0 0Stanislav SEMAN 405 SK KošiceMazda 323 0 00 00A4 - do 2000 ccm

0 0Martin JUREČKA 212 SK Závažná PorubaŠkoda 130 LA 0 00 0 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

0 0Martin HUDÁK 411 SK PrešovPeugeot 306 0 00 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

0 0Ondrej ROLÍK 107 SK SlanecŠkoda 120 0 0 0A1 - do 1200 ccm

0 0Norbert TAMÁŠ 316 SK Moldava nad BodvouLada 2101 0 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

0 0Jozef HUDÁK 213 SK ČižaticeVW-Polo 1,3 0 00A2 - do 1400 ccm

0 0Peter GREGÁŇ 228 SK KošiceSeat Ibiza 00 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

0Michaela KRBAŤOVÁ 110 SK KošiceFiat Cinquecento 0 0 0 0A1 - do 1200 ccm

0 0Jaroslav FILKUS 106 SK Malé ZlievcePeugeot 1,1 0 0 00 0A1 - do 1200 ccm

0 0Mojmir POLIAK 105 SK RevúcaCitroën C3 0 0 00A1 - do 1200 ccm

0 0Martin SARVAŠ 408 SK KošiceOpel Kadett 2,0 16V 0 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

0Roman TUTKO 222 SK KošiceŠkoda Favorit 0 0 0 0A2 - do 1400 ccm
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0Peter DANIEL 104 SK NitraZuza 127 0 0A1 - do 1200 ccm

0Tomáš MÁDY 109 SK MartinFiat 126p 0A1 - do 1200 ccm

0Marián GOLSKÝ 518 SK RužomberokFord Escort Cosworth 0A5 - nad 2001 ccm

0Peter VÍZNER 423 SK LubietováPeugeot 206 2.0 GTi 0 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

0Marián GOLSKÝ 518 SK RužomberokFord Escort  Cosworth 0 0A5 - nad 2001 ccm

0Michal ŠTEFÁNIK 214 SK PK Motorsport.skPeugeot 205 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

0Šimon FILKUS 210 SK Malé ZlievcePeugeot 205 1.3 rallye 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

0Peter INTRIBUS 218 SK ŽilinaŠkoda Felicia 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

0Ivan STRMÝ 401 SK Modrý KameňPeugeot 205 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

0Ján KULCSÁR 208 SK Moldava nad BodvouŠkoda Favorit 0A2 - do 1400 ccm

0Jozef RUSNÁK 514 SK RožňavaMitsubishi Lancer Evo III 0A5 - nad 2001 ccm

0Erik ŠEVCOV 319 SK DrienovecLada 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

0Peter BEDNÁR 304 SK JanovceFord Escort 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

0Roman POPOVIČ 422 SK PadáňSeat Ibiza 0A4 - do 2000 ccm

0Peter VÍZNER 303 SK Ford TeamFord Escort 0A3 - do 1600 ccm

0MIroslav MAČÁK 324 SK PopradFord Escort 0A3 - do 1600 ccm
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A1 - do 1200 ccm

1. 13 120Peter DUBÓCZI 101 SK SlanecSuper Trabi R 1 10 2020 2020 17

2. 15 95Jaroslav FILKUS 106 SK Malé ZlievcePeugeot 1,1 13 13 1717 20

3. 20 83Dennis ZEŤÁK 102 SK RožňavaTrabant 1000 4x4 20 1517 11

4. 17 79Mojmir POLIAK 105 SK RevúcaCitroën C3 15 17 1515

5. 39Michaela KRBAŤOVÁ 110 SK KošiceFiat Cinquecento 11 15 13 0

6. 17Peter DANIEL 104 SK NitraZuza 127 17 0

A2 - do 1400 ccm

1. 17 103Tomáš POLOVKA 203 SK SmižanyŠkoda Favorit 17 1720 170 15

2. 20 92Jozef KRIŠKA 204 SK RevúcaŠkoda Fabia 20 015 2017

3. 9 75Peter DANIELIS 201 SK KošiceSuzuki Swift 13 13 20 20

4. 7 65Jozef VALLUŠ 216 SK PopradŠkoda Felicia 7 1110 119 10

5. 15 62Marián KEKEŇÁK 206 SK JelšavaŠkoda Felicia 1.3 15 1517 00 0

6. 13 51Marek KRÁLIK 209 SK Banská BystricaŠkoda Felicia 13 1510 0

7. 10 50František DEBNÁR 205 SK Liptovský MikulášSuzuki Swift 10 0 13 17

8. 6 42Michaela DEBNÁROVÁ 225 SK KošiceSuzuki Swift 8 0 15 13

9. 39Roman TUTKO 222 SK KošiceŠkoda Favorit 11 10 7 11

10. 5 32Jozef HUDÁK 213 SK ČižaticeVW-Polo 1,3 8 136

11. 11 31Tomáš KONEČNÝ 202 SK PrešovSuzuki Swift GTi 9 11

12. 8 22Peter GREGÁŇ 228 SK KošiceSeat Ibiza 09 5

13. 20Peter DOBŠINSKÝ 211 SK LARS RallyŠkoda Favorit 20

14. 11Ján KULCSÁR 208 SK Moldava nad BodvouŠkoda Favorit 11

15. 8Šimon FILKUS 210 SK Malé ZlievcePeugeot 205 1.3 rallye 8

0Michal ŠTEFÁNIK 214 SK PK Motorsport.skPeugeot 205 0

0Peter INTRIBUS 218 SK ŽilinaŠkoda Felicia 0

A3 - do 1600 ccm

1. 10 107Bohuslav FINĎO 306 SK ZvolenPeugeot 106 GTI 13 1120 1320 20

2. 17 105Kamil ŠVEC 309 SK RevúcaPeugeot 205 GTi 17 1717 1511 11

3. 8 90Juraj KOŽEJ 314 SK PrešovHonda Civic 9 1515 1717 9

4. 20 77Richard GEMBICKÝ 302 SK RevúcaMitsubishi Colt 20 20 17

5. 9 75Milán ŠKOPINSKÝ 305 SK PrešovCitroen Saxo 8 109 1115 13

6. 13 66Viliam DERĎÁK 307 SK AK RevúcaHonda CRX 15 713 8 10

7. 56Juraj PANKÚCH 317 SK PrešovPeugeot 205 7 1311 010 15

8. 15 54David BARTOŠ 312 SK ŠtrbaŠkoda Felicia 1600 11 910 9 0

8. 11 54Dušan KOŠTÁL 318 SK Banská BystricaPeugeot 106 10 2013

10. 8MIroslav MAČÁK 324 SK PopradFord Escort 8

11. 6Peter VÍZNER 303 SK Ford TeamFord Escort 6

0Peter BEDNÁR 304 SK JanovceFord Escort 0

A4 - do 2000 ccm

1. 17 114Miroslav KRBAŤA 402 SK KošiceRenault Clio 17 2020 200 20

2. 20 109Rudolf DOMBY 409 SK ViničkyVW Golf 20 017 1520 17

3. 13 83Michal ONDREJKA 416 SK RužomberokSubaru Impreza 15 913 137 13

4. 8 67Róbert BÉRES 404 SK DobogovPeugeot 306 13 710 1010 9

5. 9 58Marián BUSCHBACHER 414 SK RužomberokPeugeot 205 10 00 1711 11

6. 10 55Stanislav SEMAN 405 SK KošiceMazda 323 11 611 116

7. 39Ladislav SZOMBATHY 407 SK Turnianska N. VesVolvo . 0 1115 13

8. 7 38Martin HUDÁK 411 SK PrešovPeugeot 306 9 130 9

9. 15 32Vladimír JANKOVIČ 403 SK KošiceRenault Clio 17

9. 32Radoslav FÁBIAN 415 SK PrešovRenault Clio 15 17 0

11. 30Dušan DEBNÁR 417 SK Banská BystricaRenault Clio W 15 15

12. 11 29Martin SARVAŠ 408 SK KošiceOpel Kadett 2,0 16V 10 8

13. 10Peter VÍZNER 423 SK LubietováPeugeot 206 2.0 GTi 0 10
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14. 8Roman POPOVIČ 422 SK PadáňSeat Ibiza 8

0Ivan STRMÝ 401 SK Modrý KameňPeugeot 205 0

A5 - nad 2001 ccm

1. 17 97Marián JANIGA 510 SK RužomberokSubaru Impreza 13 1515 200 17

2. 20 90František BÁNYÁSZ 501 SK Ferdo teamtoyota celica 0 2017 20 13

3. 15 85Peter DUBECKÝ 503 SK RevúcaSubaru Impreza WRX STi 11 1320 15 11

4. 13 78Peter HERDICKY 502 SK PrešovMitsubishi Lancer 17 110 17 20

5. 59Peter SLÁVIK 506 SK RožňavaMazda 323 GTX 20 913 170 0

6. 47Štefan BOLAČEK 508 SK Nižná SlanáMazda 323 GTX 9 100 1513 0

7. 32Peter LORENČÍK 504 SK Stará ĽubovňaMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 15 17

8. 21Marián GOLSKÝ 518 SK RužomberokFord Escort  Cosworth 11 10

9. 15Štefan VANCIK 507 SK ČeladiceMazda 323 15

0Marián GOLSKÝ 518 SK RužomberokFord Escort Cosworth 0

0Jozef RUSNÁK 514 SK RožňavaMitsubishi Lancer Evo III 0
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1. 20 119Ján ELEXA 224 SK VlachovoŠkoda 120 L A2 - do 1400 ccm 15 1720 1715 15

2. 112Ľudovít HARSÁNYI 207 SK Moldava nad BodvouŠkoda 105 A2 - do 1400 ccm 20 2015 2020 17

3. 17 103Martin JUREČKA 212 SK Závažná PorubaŠkoda 130 LA A2 - do 1400 ccm 17 1517 17 20

4. 15 39Ondrej ROLÍK 107 SK SlanecŠkoda 120 A1 - do 1200 ccm 11 13 0

5. 13Tomáš MÁDY 109 SK MartinFiat 126p A1 - do 1200 ccm 13
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1. 20 37Ján KOVÁČIK 313 SK LubeníkLada 2105 VFTS A3 - do 1600 ccm 17 0

1. 17 37Norbert TAMÁŠ 316 SK Moldava nad BodvouLada 2101 A3 - do 1600 ccm 20 0

0Erik ŠEVCOV 319 SK DrienovecLada A3 - do 1600 ccm 0
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